JAN DE MAESSCHALCK
SOLO EXHIBITIONS

2019

2016

2015

2014

2010

2007

2007

2005

2002

2002

2001

2000

1999

1998

1995

1992

1986

1984

1984

From now on

Domesticated

Jan De Maesschalck

The Distance

Cartoonfestival Knokke-Heist

Jan De Maesschalck

Jan De Maesschalck

Jan De Maesschalck

Drawings 1999-2002

Jan De Maesschalck (selection of the book)

Overzicht 1988-2001

Omtrent boeken

Recente Schilderijen

Perstekenwerk

Tekeningen uit De Standaard Magazine

Ingeprent of glad vergeten

Fotomontages

Fotomontages

Zeno X Gallery, Antwerp, Belgium

Zeno X Gallery, Antwerp, Belgium

Kolvenburg, Billerbeck, Germany

Zeno X Gallery, Antwerp, Belgium

Rubensplein, Knokke-Heist, Belgium

Bibliotheek Harelbeke, Harelbeke, Belgium

Zeno X Gallery, Antwerp, Belgium

PMMK, Ostend, Belgium

Zeno X Gallery, Antwerp, Belgium

De Bottelarij, Brussels, Belgium

De Velinx, Tongeren, Belgium

Vlaams Centrum Openbare Bibliotheken, travelling

show, Belgium

Gallery Luc Heyvaert, Ghent, Belgium

Foyer Stadsschouwburg, Sint-Niklaas, Belgium

Waterfront Gallery, Ghent, Belgium

FNAC-EXPO, Antwerp, Belgium

Gallery van de Faculty Club, Leuven, Belgium

Gallery S. De Buck, Ghent, Belgium

Gallery Ecru, Ghent, Belgium



JAN DE MAESSCHALCK
GROUP EXHIBITIONS

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2022

2022

2022

2021

2021

2020

2020

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2016

2016

The World Beyond The House

Beelden van de Boekentoren

Stille Levens

Square

Shokakké. Shokakko 1)\iEE

Symposium: About the narrative in painting

Officiéle opening van de GvR Vlaamse Ardennen

40 Years Zeno X Gallery - the two-thousands

Works on Paper

Kunstenaarsportretten

Art Autun 2020: Rien ne se perd, rien ne se crée,

tout se transforme

Honger

Hugo Claus, Con Amore

Quel Amour!?

Works on Paper |

Quel Amour!?

Hugo Claus, Con Amore

four times sixty - anniversary exhibition

Jan De Maesschalck, Johannes Kahrs, Grace

Schwindt and Bart Stolle

Kopf und Kragen

Der zweite Blick - Sammlung Broska

Museumbhuis Lucien De Gheus, Poperinge, Belgium

VANDENHOVE Centre for Architecture and Art, Ghent,

Belgium

Venetiaanse Gaanderijen, Ostend, Belgium

Zeno X Gallery Antwerp South, Antwerp, Belgium

TheMerode, Brussels, Belgium

Sint-Lucas - LUCA School of Arts, Ghent, Belgium

Sint Lievensplein, Sint-Lievens-Esse, Belgium

Zeno X Gallery Antwerp South, Antwerp, Belgium

Zeno X Gallery, Antwerp (South), Belgium

De Koolputten, Waasmunster, Belgium

Musée Rolin & Panopticon Autun, Bourgogne, France

SteM Zwijgershoek, Sint-Niklaas, Belgium

BOZAR Centre for Fine Arts, Brussels, Belgium

Musée d’Art Contemporain de Marseille, Marseille,

France

Zeno X Gallery, Antwerp, Belgium

Museu Colecao Berardo, Lisbon, Portugal

Kunsthal Rotterdam , Rotterdam, The Netherlands

Zeno X Gallery, Antwerp, Belgium

Zeno X Gallery, Antwerp, Belgium

Galerie der Stadt Backnang, Backnang, Germany

Kunsthalle des Kunsthauses Wiesbaden, Wiesbaden,
Germany



JAN DE MAESSCHALCK
GROUP EXHIBITIONS

2015

2014

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2012

2011

2010

2010

2009

2007

2006

2005

2005

2003

Works on Paper I

Donkere kamers, Over melancholie en depressie

Weg van Vlaanderen

Vrouwenkuren

Opening New Space

War and Trauma

Collection Presentation of Blake Byrne

Artists of the gallery

Works on Paper

Antverpia. European Championship of Philately

The Power of Drawing

FADING

Works on paper

25 years Zeno X Gallery

Pijn

Visionair Belgié, c’est arrivé prés de chez nous

Dubbel-tentoonstelling: Jan De Maesschalck/ Lebuin
D’Haese

Zeno X Gallery, Antwerp, Belgium

Museum Dr. Guislain, Ghent, Belgium

De Warande, Turnhout, Belgium

Ipsoc, Kortrijk, Belgium

Zeno X Gallery, Antwerp, Belgium

Museum Dr. Guislain, Ghent, Belgium

Phoenix Art Museum, Phoenix, United States of

America

Zeno X Gallery, Antwerp, Belgium

Zeno X Gallery, Antwerp, Belgium

Antwerpen Expo, Antwerp, Belgium

Galerie Geukens & De Vil, Antwerp, Belgium

Museum van Elsene, Elsene, Belgium

Zeno X Gallery & Zeno X Storage, Antwerp, Belgium

Zeno X Gallery & Storage, Antwerp, Belgium

Museum Dr. Guislain, Ghent, Belgium

BOZAR Centre for Fine Arts, Brussels, Belgium

Gemeentehuis Stekene, Stekene, Belgium



	JDM solo.pdf
	JDM group.pdf

